ALTEMUS, Carol
BARTA, Phoebe
BEVERLY, Eileen
BROWN, Ruth
BUHLMAN, Jan
BULLOCK, Gwen
EBBERTS, Sandy
FERRIS, Marion
GILBERT, Elsie
HALL, JOAN
HAMMELE, Jane
HENEHAN, Claudia
HENDERSON, Barbara
HERRINGTON, Joan
HOULE, Jeannine
HUBER, Dorothy
JAUCH, Barbara
MAGRAW, Donna
MANSFIELD, Sally
Mc EVOY, Karen
MERKEL, Joan

MONRAD, Kathy

BLOOMFIELD GARDEN CLUB

11/06
4/88
11/09
4/93

11/86

11/21
11/88
4/93
11/02
4/93
4/92
11/06
4/07
4/88
4/01
6/18
4/89
4/97
4/92

6/18



MORAN, Marlene
O’'MARA, Laurie
PARMELE, Betty
RAYBURN, Jean
RECTOR, Janet
SICKMOND, Diane
STEWART, Nancy
TEALL, Ruth
THOMAS, Eunice
THOMAS, Sheila
THORNTON, Mildred
Van DYKE, Ellen
Van DYNE, Pat
WALKER, Sharon

WILKINSON, Algretta

11/21
11/21

4/01

4/99

11/88
4/88
4/99
4/91
11/86



CANANDAIGUA GARDEN CLUB

ANDERSON, Carol 4/2000
BOUDWAY, Grace 6/17
FOSTER, Ellen 11/11
GRANT, Dorothy 06/19
GREGOIRE, Natalie 4/2000
HAZAN, Diane 11/11
HECKER, Linda 4/09
RANDALL, Jeannie 11/16
SANTEE, Hella 6/17

SCHOPF, Nancy 4/02



COLONY GARDEN CLUB

BOOTH, Joanne

CLIFFORD, Betty

COONS, Fredda

DIETRICH, Kay

FORTNER, Julia

GOSLEE,Sue, 5/23
HENRY, Gail 5/23
JASKELAINEN, Sally

KANE, Emily 4/92
LEWIS, Florence

MILLER, Florence

MILLER, Lillian

POLLACK, Helen

SCHUTTE, Marilyn 6/17
SLIFER, Mary

TURNER, Vi



BOLSTER, Jean
COLLINS, Ellen
PALERMO, Mary Anne
SKOW, Peggy
VALUKONIS, Lynn

CONESUS LAKE GARDEN CLUB

06/19
11/21
11/05
11/04
11/06



BADEN, Joan
BECK, Lillian
BROWN, Carolyn
CRESS, Margaret
FELIO, Olive
FENNELL, Betty
GORES, Evelyn
HILFIKER, Helen
HILST, Linda
HOWE, Toni
HUTHER, Carole
JAMISON, Sally
MANNING, Carroll
MILLER, Shirley
MORAN, Patsy
MUTRIE, Judy
NOWAK, Jean

PRATT, Gloria

QUAGLIATA, Monica

RADCLIFF, Anne
RAETZ, Jean
RYAN, Carol
SHRIVER, Marjorie
STELIANOU, June

THOMPSON, Jean

COUNTRY GARDENERS OF WEBSTER

4/91
4/08
11/86
11/88

11/86

4/09
4/97
4/98
11/03
4/99
4/88
11/93
11/92
4/98
11/12
11/08
11/94
11/96
4/13
4/99
11/88

4/98



CREATIVE GARDENERS OF PENFIELD

BARTLETT, Ann
BROWN, Louise

DOE, Stephanie
EVANS, Dianne
GILMAN, Mary

HARE, Nancy
HIGGINS, Barbara
HORTON, Jeanne
INMAN, Lois
JENSEN, Margaret
KAISER, Eleanor
LOCKHART, Janet
MacWHINNEY, Nancy
PARKER, Maureen
RAGAN, Carolyn
REISS, Cindy
SALMONS, Marian
STRONG, Grace
VANDENBERG, Marilyn

WOJNOWSKI, Dorothy

Formerly

ANTONIADES, Betty

GARDEN GATE GARDEN CLUB

4/97
4/95
4/02
4/05
11/95
4/01
4/07
11/92
11/11
4197
11/90
11/13
4/01
11/18
4/09
5/23
4/99
4/94
4/93

4/92



BESTRAM, Sue
CONWAY, Diane
CULOTTA, Judy
DAY, Sally
DOUBLE, Nancy
GERLACH, Norma
IRISH, Susan

LANG, Robbie
MILLELA, Maria
NELSON, Lyn
NOTH, Jinny
REYNOLDS, Louise
SMITH, Janet
STOLL, Madeline
TEMP, Christine
TESTAN, Suzy

Van ZANDT, Patricia
WESTFALL, Eleanor

WILSON, Lynn

4/93
4/13
4/06
11/92
11/97
11/01
4/96
11/92
4/93

4/94
11/86
4/98

11/04
4/97
4/03

4/15
4/2000



COLOMBO, Madeline
CRUMRINE, Kathy
DUMBAULD, Shirley
GRIBBEN, Diane
FINCH, Nancy
MACKOWIAK, Paula
MC FEE, Charlene
MILLIGAN, Carolene
NOWACZYK, Marie
NUDO, Marina
OSHAUGHNESSY, Kathy
PETRONIO, Mary
ROBINSON, Sue Anne
ROSE, Marguerite
STAHL, Carol

TALTY, Mary

FAIRPORT GARDEN CLUB

4/02
6/17
4/95
4/02
4/90
4/15
11/21
4/95
4/14
5/25
4/14
6/17
4/13
11/07
11/07
4/02



FOUR SEASONS GARDEN CLUB

BRODA, Sue 11/21

CLUFF, Arlene 11/95
DENNIS, Joyce 11/09
De WOLFF, Jean 4/06

HUNTER, Merle

JOHNSTON, Anne 4/06
MONTEVECCHIO, Marian 11/15
SMITH, Billie 11/95

WILLARD, Terry 11/95



ARMSTRONG, KATHY
BARTHALOMEW, Pat
BAUER,PAT

CASS, Dorothy
CECERE, Sue
CHUHAY, Tina
GROZEWSKI, Pat
KNITTEL, Alice
LAPIETRA, Rosemarie
LEICHLITER, BEV
MARELIC, Regina

Mc CANN, Mildred
PADUANO, Jean
RAFALOWSKI, Sophie
SCHIANO, Mary
TIMMER, Jen
VALERIO, Mildred
WILSON, Grace
WULF, Helen

GATES GARDEN CLUB

6/17
11/11
11/23

11/25

11/18

11/19

11/24
4/14
11/94

11/21
4/94
4/94
11/24
11/91
4/94
1/2000



GENESEO GARDEN CLUB

ANDERSON, Barbara
BUCKLEY, Elizabeth
MANAPOL, Hop

Mc CLELLAN, Jeanette Banta

MERRITT, Myrtle

MOSES, Sally
O’DEA, Nancy
SOMERVILLE, Arleen
WARD, Karen

11/06
11/02
04/13
11/97
11/04 &
1117
4/08
11/03
11/06
11/17



GREENBRIER GARDEN CLUB

GINSBERG, Elaina 11/04
HAMEL, Jean 6/18
LATONE, Dot 11/04
11/25
LYLE, Joyce submitted by Executive Committee 11/15
5/25
PIPES, Yvette 11/04
RAINEY, Jane
SMITH, Mary Ruth 11/04
THOMPSON, Jan 11/04
WEBSTER, Emily 4/07

WILSON, Mrs. Robert



HUBBARD SPRINGS GARDEN CLUB

ACKERMAN, Sue 5/25

BEAMAN, Ruth

CORNELL, Becky 5/23
CRAW, Cathy 11/2000
ESS, Marjorie 11/93
HART, Toddy

JAKEMAN, Monica

MATTERN, Rosemary 4/94
MAYSIK, Addie 4/05
SPERR, Mary 11/2000
STALKER, Barbara 4/10
STONEHAM, Rose 4/04
SULLIVAN, Beverly 11/93
TOOGOOD, Debbie “Deb” 4/14

WAGNER, Mary Ann 5/25



BISSELL, Emma
BISSELL, Emma
Del GRAND, Mary
GREAVES, Sharon
KNUDSON, Bets
WILSON, Agnes
WILSON, Agnes

IROQUOIS GARDEN CLUB

11/06
4/87

11/96
11/99



BURGER, Carole
DOWLING, Sue
EVERETT, Thelma
FRELIER, Marion
GAMBEE, Leonora
HAPP, Sandy
HEIMRICH, Carol
KOZA, Gail

LAMB. Louise
LAMB, Louise
LYNCH, Louise
MORSE, Maxine
ROBINSON, Anne
SHAYDER, Donna

VEOMETT, Barbara

KLEMWOOD GARDEN CLUB

4/91
11/25
4/88
4/88
11/99
11/25
4/01
4/15

4/91

11/99
11/96
11/25
11/25

4/05






BACHMAN, Jean
BARTLES, Eleanor
BRITT, Lynn
HAUSS, Del
JANSSEN, Greta
KOFRON, Mary
KNISS, June/96
MATTHEWS, Grace
Mc ENTEE, Terry
MOTTER, Beverly
PECK, Fannie

LAKEVIEW GARDEN CLUB

4/88

4/97

4/99

4/97

4/12

4/96
4/95



FREY, Carol
MACKEY, Joan
MASTERS, Phyllis
OLSON, Lois

LANDING ROCK GARDEN CLUB

4/89
4/98
4/14
4/89



MACEDON GARDEN CLUB

CARGNONI, Pat
CELENTANO, Sharon
FREDERICK, Penny
HERENDEEN, Barbara
KELSEY, Melinda
KOMOROWSKI, Tanya
LLOYD, Marcia
LONGYEAR, Judy
MATTIUSSI, Judy

¢ “ submitted by the ExecutiveBoard
PFEIL, Joan
PULLARA, Ann
SALISBURY, Jane
SHORT, Susan

TRIEST, Betty

-/80
11/02
1/86
11/97
11/18
11/25
11/98
4/14
4/95
11/23
11/97
11/99
11/97
11/99
4/95



AVEDESIAN, Sue’
BARCLAY, Hazel
BAUER, Edith
BODINE, Virginia
BRIGHTMAN, Chris
BRUZEE, Peggy
BUHLER, Margaret
CHAMBERS, Gaill
CHAMPION, Christiana
CROWLEY, Anne
DECRACKER, Ella
De JOHN, Angie
DOYLE, Allie
GALUSHA, Louise
GILLESPIE, Barbara
GODFREY, Eileen
GULICK, Ruth
GUYER, Jerry
HANSCOM, Marion
HARDING, Sylvia
JOBIN, Marion
JOYCE, Kathy

Mc HALE, Rita

NEWARK GARDEN CLUB

11/16
11/90
11/89
11/24
4/88 & 5/23
11/23
4/02
11/22
11/16
11/02
11/97
11/92
11/92

11/92

11/16
4/2000

4/02

4/08
11/24

11/94



NARY, Carole
O’CONNELL, Geraldine
PHILLIPS, Bea
QUAGLIATA, Sophia
REEVES, Ruth

SMITH, Cynthia
STOWELL, Shirley
STROBRIDGE, Jeanne
TURNER, Shirley

Van ANKEREN, Johanna
Van AUKEN, Betty

Van HANEGAN, Sina
WELCHER, Muriel
WELLS, Barbara
WEMESFELDER, Marie
WERTS, Linda

YONDA, Susan

YOUNG, Julia

11/16
11/94
11/90

11/89

11/14
11/14
3/10
4/2000
11/94
4/2000
11/89
11/86
11/22
11/14
4/13

11/24



BRYANT, Judy
BRYANT, Mary Jane
BUTTON, Martha
DEENEY, Maria-Elena
GOOQOD, Anne
HAMILTON, Judy
HEILBRONNER, Dora
INGLES, Shirley
LEWIS, Kathy

Mc GINNIS, Joan
MILHOLLEN, Judy
MARINACCIO, Sue
MAZZARELLA, Pat
MUENZER, Dorothy
PAGE, Ann

PARKER, Elaine Schlief

PREEN, Carol
RYCHIK, Helen
SPRAGUE, Susan
TRUE, Ruth
WATSON, Linda

PERRY GARDEN CLUB

11/07
11/19
4/01
4/06
11/24
4/13

6/18
11/14
11/88
6/16
11/23
4/14
11/2000
4/04
11/95

11/99
4/15
11/02
4114



PITTSFORD GARDEN CLUB
BERENDES, Vivian
BOGARD, Maude

BUCKLEY, Margaret Crump 11/89
CLARK, Kay 11/99
COLLINS, JoAnne 4/93
DEISSINGER, Nancy 11/06

EHRLICH, Marie

GUTTENBURG, Patti 6/16
HESS, Jane 11/16
HARRIS, Ruth

HULTZ, Karen 11/21
HAYWOOD, Maryanne 11/97

JACKSON, Alma

JACKSON-RENNER, Elizabeth 4/11
KOERNER, Helen 11/89
LONGYEAR, Christine 4/91

NEWCOMB, Marguerite

PORTER, Jean 4/93
SHEEHAN, Marianne

SMITH, Bette 4/08
SWETMAN, Alice 11/11



ROCHESTER GARDEN CLUB

BERKELEY, Helen 4/03
CLIFFORD, Jane 4/04
HETZER, Mary Ann 5/25

HICKMAN, Beth



SONNENBERG GARDEN CLUB

DOBBS, Sarah 11/24
HENDERSON, Barbra 11/24
HICKMAN, Beth 11/22
KROBUSEK, Susan 4/11

LIESTMAN, Betty 4/08
MACKO, Julie 11/24
SCHOFF, Nancy 4/02 &11/08
SMITH, Candice 5/23

TALONE, Dorothy 11/08

TOWN OF ONTARIO GARDEN CLUB



BERGEN, Arlena

BORTON, Lisa

CAMPBELL, Eileen

CHURCH, Mae
CONNOLLY, Ruth
CULVER, Jan
DEVLIN, Caryn
DOSTMAN, Joyce
DOYLE, Irene
EDDY, Mary Jo
FEDISON, Kathryn
FLOCK, Sandy
HEWITT, Arleen
JOHNSON, Ann
MATTICE, Mary
Mc CUNE, Kay
MOONEY, Lois
MOTT, Christine
MUNSON, Elaine
RANKIN, Alice
SHULZE, Glenda
SMITH, Susan
WHEATON, Sue

VICTOR GARDEN CLUB

4/97
11/07
4/94
11/10

4/96
11/99
4/08

11/2000
4/94
11/09
11/02
11/08
11/10
4/88
5/2022
11/94
11/24
11/99
11/09
11/95
06/19



ANDERSON, Carol
BECK, Laima
BENARD, Chris
DUPREY, Mary
DUVALL, Marilyn
FOX, Carol
HASTINGS, Stephanie
LOVELL, Sandra
NADO, Muriel
ROBINSON, Diane
STEWART, Evelyn
TEEL, MARILYN
TROST, Joan

WU, Mary

WARSAW GARDEN STUDY CLUB

4/87

4/01

11/93
11/13
11/13
4/99
11/94
11/97
11/97

4/2000 & 4/07

11/13
4/90
4/14



CONABLE, Agnes
COOK, Elaine

EMBURY, Jean
GOUINLOCK, Ruth
HUMPHREY, Dorothy
HUMPHREY, H. Page
MENG, Margaret
MONTGOMERY, Ruth
MORRIS-KOPINSKY, Trisha
PALMER, ETHEL

REGAN, Nola

STEARNS, Mildred Thornton
Ten HAGEN Priscilla

Van ARSDALE, Georgiana

4/93 &
11/05

11/04
11/01
11/96
11/90
6/19
4/87



