

BLOOMFIELD GARDEN CLUB

ALTEMUS, Carol	11/06
BARTA, Phoebe	4/88
BEVERLY, Eileen	11/09
BROWN, Ruth	4/93
BUHLMAN, Jan	11/86
BULLOCK, Gwen	
EBBERTS, Sandy	11/21
FERRIS, Marion	11/88
GILBERT, Elsie	4/93
HALL, JOAN	11/02
HAMMELE, Jane	4/93
HENEHAN, Claudia	4/92
HENDERSON, Barbara	11/06
HERRINGTON, Joan	4/07
HOULE, Jeannine	4/88
HUBER, Dorothy	4/01
JAUCH, Barbara	6/18
MAGRAW, Donna	4/89
MANSFIELD, Sally	4/97
Mc EVOY, Karen	4/92
MERKEL, Joan	
MONRAD, Kathy	6/18

MORAN, Marlene	11/21
O'MARA, Laurie	11/21
PARMELE, Betty	
RAYBURN, Jean	4/01
RECTOR, Janet	
SICKMOND, Diane	4/99
STEWART, Nancy	
TEALL, Ruth	11/88
THOMAS, Eunice	4/88
THOMAS, Sheila	4/99
THORNTON, Mildred	4/91
Van DYKE, Ellen	11/86
Van DYNE, Pat	
WALKER, Sharon	
WILKINSON, Algretta	

CANANDAIGUA GARDEN CLUB

ANDERSON, Carol	4/2000
BOUDWAY, Grace	6/17
FOSTER, Ellen	11/11
GRANT, Dorothy	06/19
GREGOIRE, Natalie	4/2000
HAZAN, Diane	11/11
HECKER, Linda	4/09
RANDALL, Jeannie	11/16
SANTEE, Hella	6/17
SCHOPF, Nancy	4/02

COLONY GARDEN CLUB

BOOTH, Joanne

CLIFFORD, Betty

COONS, Fredda

DIETRICH, Kay

FORTNER, Julia

GOSLEE, Sue, 5/23

HENRY, Gail 5/23

JASKELAINEN, Sally

KANE, Emily 4/92

LEWIS, Florence

MILLER, Florence

MILLER, Lillian

POLLACK, Helen

SCHUTTE, Marilyn 6/17

SLIFER, Mary

TURNER, Vi

CONESUS LAKE GARDEN CLUB

BOLSTER, Jean	06/19
COLLINS, Ellen	11/21
PALERMO, Mary Anne	11/05
SKOW, Peggy	11/04
VALUKONIS, Lynn	11/06

COUNTRY GARDENERS OF WEBSTER

BADEN, Joan	
BECK, Lillian	
BROWN, Carolyn	4/91
CRESS, Margaret	4/08
FELIO, Olive	11/86
FENNELL, Betty	11/88
GORES, Evelyn	11/86
HILFIKER, Helen	
HILST, Linda	4/09
HOWE, Toni	4/97
HUTHER, Carole	4/98
JAMISON, Sally	11/03
MANNING, Carroll	4/99
MILLER, Shirley	4/88
MORAN, Patsy	11/93
MUTRIE, Judy	11/92
NOWAK, Jean	4/98
PRATT, Gloria	11/12
QUAGLIATA, Monica	11/08
RADCLIFF, Anne	11/94
RAETZ, Jean	11/96
RYAN, Carol	4/13
SHRIVER, Marjorie	4/99
STELIANOU, June	11/88
THOMPSON, Jean	4/98

CREATIVE GARDENERS OF PENFIELD

BARTLETT, Ann	4/97
BROWN, Louise	4/95
DOE, Stephanie	4/02
EVANS, Dianne	4/05
GILMAN, Mary	11/95
HARE, Nancy	4/01
HIGGINS, Barbara	4/07
HORTON, Jeanne	11/92
INMAN, Lois	11/11
JENSEN, Margaret	4/97
KAISER, Eleanor	11/90
LOCKHART, Janet	11/13
MacWHINNEY, Nancy	4/01
PARKER, Maureen	11/18
RAGAN, Carolyn	4/09
REISS, Cindy	5/23
SALMONS, Marian	4/99
STRONG, Grace	4/94
VANDENBERG, Marilyn	4/93
WOJNOWSKI, Dorothy	

Formerly GARDEN GATE GARDEN CLUB

ANTONIADES, Betty	4/92
-------------------	------

BESTRAM, Sue	4/93
CONWAY, Diane	4/13
CULOTTA, Judy	4/06
DAY, Sally	11/92
DOUBLE, Nancy	11/97
GERLACH, Norma	11/01
IRISH, Susan	4/96
LANG, Robbie	11/92
MILLELA, Maria	4/93
NELSON, Lyn	
NOTH, Jinny	4/94
REYNOLDS, Louise	11/86
SMITH, Janet	4/98
STOLL, Madeline	
TEMP, Christine	
TESTAN, Suzy	11/04
Van ZANDT, Patricia	4/97
WESTFALL, Eleanor	4/03
WILSON, Lynn	4/15
	4/2000

FAIRPORT GARDEN CLUB

COLOMBO, Madeline	4/02
CRUMRINE, Kathy	6/17
DUMBAULD, Shirley	4/95
GRIBBEN, Diane	4/02
FINCH, Nancy	4/90
MACKOWIAK, Paula	4/15
MC FEE, Charlene	11/21
MILLIGAN, Carolene	4/95
NOWACZYK, Marie	4/14
NUDO, Marina	5/25
OSHAUGHNESSY, Kathy	4/14
PETRONIO, Mary	6/17
ROBINSON, Sue Anne	4/13
ROSE, Marguerite	11/07
STAHL, Carol	11/07
TALTY, Mary	4/02

FOUR SEASONS GARDEN CLUB

BRODA, Sue	11/21
CLUFF, Arlene	11/95
DENNIS, Joyce	11/09
De WOLFF, Jean	4/06
HUNTER, Merle	
JOHNSTON, Anne	4/06
MONTEVECCHIO, Marian	11/15
SMITH, Billie	11/95
WILLARD, Terry	11/95

GATES GARDEN CLUB

ARMSTRONG, KATHY	6/17
BARTHALOMEW, Pat	11/11
BAUER,PAT	11/23
CASS, Dorothy	
CECERE, Sue	11/25
CHUHAY, Tina	
GROZEWSKI, Pat	11/18
KNITTEL, Alice	11/19
LAPIETRA, Rosemarie	11/24
LEICHLITER, BEV	4/14
MARELIC, Regina	11/94
Mc CANN, Mildred	
PADUANO, Jean	11/21
RAFALOWSKI, Sophie	4/94
SCHIANO, Mary	4/94
TIMMER, Jen	11/24
VALERIO, Mildred	11/91
WILSON, Grace	4/94
WULF, Helen	1/2000

GENESEO GARDEN CLUB

ANDERSON, Barbara	11/06
BUCKLEY, Elizabeth	11/02
MANAPOL, Hop	04/13
Mc CLELLAN, Jeanette Banta	11/97
MERRITT, Myrtle	11/04 & 11/17
MOSES, Sally	4/08
O'DEA, Nancy	11/03
SOMERVILLE, Arleen	11/06
WARD, Karen	11/17

GREENBRIER GARDEN CLUB

GINSBERG, Elaina	11/04
HAMEL, Jean	6/18
LATONE, Dot	11/04
	11/25
LYLE, Joyce submitted by Executive Committee	11/15
	5/25
PIPES, Yvette	11/04
RAINEY, Jane	
SMITH, Mary Ruth	11/04
THOMPSON, Jan	11/04
WEBSTER, Emily	4/07
WILSON, Mrs. Robert	

HUBBARD SPRINGS GARDEN CLUB

ACKERMAN, Sue	5/25
BEAMAN, Ruth	
CORNELL, Becky	5/23
CRAW, Cathy	11/2000
ESS, Marjorie	11/93
HART, Toddy	
JAKEMAN, Monica	
MATTERN, Rosemary	4/94
MAYSIK, Addie	4/05
SPERR, Mary	11/2000
STALKER, Barbara	4/10
STONEHAM, Rose	4/04
SULLIVAN, Beverly	11/93
TOOGOOD, Debbie "Deb"	4/14
WAGNER, Mary Ann	5/25

IROQUOIS GARDEN CLUB

BISSELL, Emma

BISSELL, Emma

Del GRAND, Mary

GREAVES, Sharon

11/06

KNUDSON, Bets

4/87

WILSON, Agnes

11/96

WILSON, Agnes

11/99

KLEMWOOD GARDEN CLUB

BURGER, Carole	4/91
DOWLING, Sue	11/25
EVERETT, Thelma	4/88
FRELIER, Marion	4/88
GAMBEE, Leonora	11/99
HAPP, Sandy	11/25
HEIMRICH, Carol	4/01
KOZA, Gail	4/15
LAMB, Louise	
LAMB, Louise	4/91
LYNCH, Louise	11/99
MORSE, Maxine	11/96
ROBINSON, Anne	11/25
SHAYDER, Donna	11/25
VEOMETT, Barbara	4/05

LAKEVIEW GARDEN CLUB

BACHMAN, Jean	
BARTLES, Eleanor	4/88
BRITT, Lynn	
HAUSS, Del	4/97
JANSSEN, Greta	
KOFRON, Mary	4/99
KNISS, June/96	
MATTHEWS, Grace	4/97
Mc ENTEE, Terry	4/12
MOTTER, Beverly	4/96
PECK, Fannie	4/95

LANDING ROCK GARDEN CLUB

FREY, Carol	4/89
MACKEY, Joan	4/98
MASTERS, Phyllis	4/14
OLSON, Lois	4/89

MACEDON GARDEN CLUB

CARGNONI, Pat	-/80
CELENTANO, Sharon	11/02
FREDERICK, Penny	1/86
HERENDEEN, Barbara	11/97
KELSEY, Melinda	11/18
KOMOROWSKI, Tanya	11/25
LLOYD, Marcia	11/98
LONGYEAR, Judy	4/14
MATTIUSI, Judy	4/95
“ “ submitted by the ExecutiveBoard	11/23
PFEIL, Joan	11/97
PULLARA, Ann	11/99
SALISBURY, Jane	11/97
SHORT, Susan	11/99
TRiest, Betty	4/95

NEWARK GARDEN CLUB

AVEDESIAN, Sue`	11/16
BARCLAY, Hazel	11/90
BAUER, Edith	11/89
BODINE, Virginia	11/24
BRIGHTMAN, Chris	4/88 & 5/23
BRUZEE, Peggy	11/23
BUHLER, Margaret	4/02
CHAMBERS, Gail	11/22
CHAMPION, Christiana	11/16
CROWLEY, Anne	11/02
DECRACKER, Ella	11/97
De JOHN, Angie	11/92
DOYLE, Allie	11/92
GALUSHA, Louise	11/92
GILLESPIE, Barbara	
GODFREY, Eileen	11/16
GULICK, Ruth	4/2000
GUYER, Jerry	4/02
HANSCOM, Marion	
HARDING, Sylvia	4/08
JOBIN, Marion	11/24
JOYCE, Kathy	11/94
Mc HALE, Rita	

NARY, Carole	11/16
O'CONNELL, Geraldine	11/94
PHILLIPS, Bea	11/90
QUAGLIATA, Sophia	11/89
REEVES, Ruth	
SMITH, Cynthia	11/14
STOWELL, Shirley	11/14
STROBRIDGE, Jeanne	3/10
TURNER, Shirley	4/2000
Van ANKEREN, Johanna	11/94
Van AUKEN, Betty	4/2000
Van HANEGAN, Sina	11/89
WELCHER, Muriel	11/86
WELLS, Barbara	11/22
WEMESFELDER, Marie	11/14
WERTS, Linda	4/13
YONDA, Susan	11/24
YOUNG, Julia	

PERRY GARDEN CLUB

BRYANT, Judy	11/07
BRYANT, Mary Jane	11/19
BUTTON, Martha	4/01
DEENEY, Maria-Elena	4/06
GOOD, Anne	11/24
HAMILTON, Judy	4/13
HEILBRONNER, Dora	
INGLES, Shirley	6/18
LEWIS, Kathy	11/14
Mc GINNIS, Joan	11/88
MILHOLLEN, Judy	6/16
MARINACCIO, Sue	11/23
MAZZARELLA, Pat	4/14
MUENZER, Dorothy	11/2000
PAGE, Ann	4/04
PARKER, Elaine Schlieff	11/95
PREEN, Carol	
RYCHIK, Helen	11/99
SPRAGUE, Susan	4/15
TRUE, Ruth	11/02
WATSON, Linda	4/14

PITTSFORD GARDEN CLUB

BERENDES, Vivian	
BOGARD, Maude	
BUCKLEY, Margaret Crump	11/89
CLARK, Kay	11/99
COLLINS, JoAnne	4/93
DEISSINGER, Nancy	11/06
EHRlich, Marie	
GUTTENBURG, Patti	6/16
HESS, Jane	11/16
HARRIS, Ruth	
HULTZ, Karen	11/21
HAYWOOD, Maryanne	11/97
JACKSON, Alma	
JACKSON-RENNER, Elizabeth	4/11
KOERNER, Helen	11/89
LONGYEAR, Christine	4/91
NEWCOMB, Marguerite	
PORTER, Jean	4/93
SHEEHAN, Marianne	
SMITH, Bette	4/08
SWETMAN, Alice	11/11

ROCHESTER GARDEN CLUB

BERKELEY, Helen	4/03
CLIFFORD, Jane	4/04
HETZER, Mary Ann	5/25
HICKMAN, Beth	

SONNENBERG GARDEN CLUB

DOBBS, Sarah	11/24
HENDERSON, Barbra	11/24
HICKMAN, Beth	11/22
KROBUSEK, Susan	4/11
LIESTMAN, Betty	4/08
MACKO, Julie	11/24
SCHOFF, Nancy	4/02 & 11/08
SMITH, Candice	5/23
TALONE, Dorothy	11/08

TOWN OF ONTARIO GARDEN CLUB

BERGEN, Arlena	4/97
BORTON, Lisa	11/07
CAMPBELL, Eileen	4/94
CHURCH, Mae	11/10
CONNOLLY, Ruth	
CULVER, Jan	4/96
DEVLIN, Caryn	11/99
DOSTMAN, Joyce	4/08
DOYLE, Irene	
EDDY, Mary Jo	11/2000
FEDISON, Kathryn	4/94
FLOCK, Sandy	11/09
HEWITT, Arleen	11/02
JOHNSON, Ann	11/08
MATTICE, Mary	11/10
Mc CUNE, Kay	4/88
MOONEY, Lois	5/2022
MOTT, Christine	11/94
MUNSON, Elaine	11/24
RANKIN, Alice	11/99
SHULZE, Glenda	11/09
SMITH, Susan	11/95
WHEATON, Sue	06/19

VICTOR GARDEN CLUB

ANDERSON, Carol	4/87
BECK, Laima	4/01
BENARD, Chris	11/93
DUPREY, Mary	11/13
DUVALL, Marilyn	11/13
FOX, Carol	4/99
HASTINGS, Stephanie	11/94
LOVELL, Sandra	11/97
NADO, Muriel	11/97
ROBINSON, Diane	4/2000 & 4/07
STEWART, Evelyn	
TEEL, MARILYN	11/13
TROST, Joan	4/90
WU, Mary	4/14

WARSAW GARDEN STUDY CLUB

CONABLE, Agnes	
COOK, Elaine	4/93 & 11/05
EMBURY, Jean	
GOUINLOCK, Ruth	
HUMPHREY, Dorothy	
HUMPHREY, H. Page	
MENG, Margaret	
MONTGOMERY, Ruth	
MORRIS-KOPINSKY, Trisha	11/04
PALMER, ETHEL	11/01
REGAN, Nola	11/96
STEARNS, Mildred Thornton	11/90
Ten HAGEN Priscilla	6/19
Van ARSDALE, Georgiana	4/87